•
•
●
●
●
●
•
•

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
4.
•
•
•
•
Summit VMS Pump Accessories
Part Number Item Code Description
BIA-VMS-10BAR-TRAN 811953 10bar pressure transducer
BIA-VMS-16BAR-TRAN 811954 16bar pressure transducer
BIA-VMS-25BAR-TRAN 811955 25bar pressure transducer
BIA-VMS-25BAR-PSWITCH 811956 25bar pressure switc
BIA-BPT-18 811171 10bar 18L pressure tank
BIA-BPT-100 811175 10bar 100L pressure tank
BIA-VMS-18L-25BAR 811957 25bar 18L pressure tank
BIA-VMS-100L-25BAR 811958 25bar 100L pressure tank
BIA-VMS-30BAR-PGAUGE 811960 30 bar pressure gauge
BIA-VMS-DN25-FLANGE 811961 2 x counter Flange with Screw/Bolt Size DN25
BIA-VMS-DN32-FLANGE 811962 2xcounter DN32
BIA-VMS-DN40-FLANGE 811963 2xcounter Flange with Screw/Bolt Size DN40
BIA-VMS-DN50-FLANGE 811964 2xcounter Flange with Screw/Bolt Size DN50
BIA-VMS-DN65-FLANGE 811965 2xcounter Flange with Screw/Bolt Size DN65
BIA-VMS-25MM-BALL VALVE 811966 25mm Ball Valve
BIA-VMS-32MM-BALL VALVE 811967 32mm Ball Valve
BIA-VMS-40MM-BALL VALVE 811968 40mm Ball Valve
BIA-VMS-50MM-BALL VALVE 811969 50mm Ball Valve
BIA-VMS-NRV-25 812178 Watermarked Spring Check Valve
BIA-VMS-SINGLE-25MM-MFOLD 811970
25mm Manifold made from 304 Stainless Steel
to suit Single Summit VMS Pump

Summit VMS Pump Accessories (Continued)
Part Number Item Code Description
BIA-VMS-SS-316-BSP-UNION-65MM 812456 SS316 BSP Union 65mm
BIA-VMS-SS-316-BSP-UNION-80MM 812457 SS316 BSP Union 80mm
BIA-VMS-SS316-FLANGEBLANK-25MM 812458 SS316 Blank Flange 25mm
BIA-VMS-SS316-FLANGEBLANK-32MM 812459 SS316 Blank Flange 32mm
BIA-VMS-SS316-FLANGEBLANK-40MM 812460 SS316 Blank Flange 40mm
BIA-VMS-SS316-FLANGEBLANK-50MM 812461 SS316 Blank Flange 50mm
BIA-VMS-SS316-FLANGEBLANK-65MM 812462 SS316 Blank Flange 65mm
BIA-VMS-SS316-FLANGEBLANK-80MM 812463 SS316 Blank Flange 80mm
BIA-VMS-BUTTERFLY-VALVE-40MM 812464 Butterfly Valve 40mm
BIA-VMS-BUTTERFLY-VALVE-50MM 812465 Butterfly Valve 50mm
BIA-VMS-BUTTERFLY-VALVE-65MM 812466 Butter�y Valve 65mm
BIA-VMS-BUTTERFLY-VALVE-80MM 812467 Butterfly Valve 80mm
BIA-VMS-DN FLANGE-32MM 812468 DN Flange PN25-40
BIA-VMS-DN FLANGE-40MM 812469 DN Flange PN25-40
BIA-VMS-DN FLANGE-50MM 812470 DN Flange PN25-40
BIA-VMS-DN FLANGE-65MM 812471 DN Flange PN25-40
BIA-VMS-DN FLANGE-80MM 812472 DN Flange PN25-40
BIA-VMS-FLANGE-GASKET-25MM 812492 Fiber Gasket - Flange 25mm
BIA-VMS-FLANGE-GASKET-32MM 812493 Fiber Gasket - Flange 32mm
BIA-VMS-FLANGE-GASKET-40MM 812494 Fiber Gasket - Flange 40mm
BIA-VMS-FLANGE-GASKET-50MM 812495 Fiber Gasket - Flange 50mm
BIA-VMS-FLANGE-GASKET-65MM 812496 Fiber Gasket - Flange 65mm
BIA-VMS-FLANGE-GASKET-80MM 812497 Fiber Gasket - Flange 80mm
SINGLE PUMP SWITCH BOX
BIA-VMS-1MCB-SWITCH BOX-230V 812547 230V MCB Switch Box - Single Pump
BIA-VMS-1MCB-SWITCH BOX-415V 812551 415V MCB Switch Box - Single Pump
DUAL PUMP SWITCH BOX